

Family Service Association of Bucks County 4 Cornerstone Drive | Langhorne, PA 19047 215.757.6916 (p) | 215.757.7628 (f) www.fsabc.org

Instructions on How to Donate Stock to Family Service Association of Bucks County

Family Service Association of Bucks County has an account with Raymond James to complete the transfer of stocks and securities. The information that must be included to process a transaction are included below:

• Account Name: Family Service Association of Bucks County

• Account Number: 21869423

Raymond James

• Broker Information: John Zannakis

• Security to be delivered and quantity: supplied by the donor

• Tax ID: 23-1427224

If you have additional questions or need assistance, please contact Stephen Burns at 215-757-6916 x223.